
 

 

 

FINAL UPGRADATION AND ALLOTMENTS OF UG SEATS 

 FROM 

 GRIEVANCE REDRASSAL COMMITTEE 

 

 LAST DATE OF FEE SUBMISSION – 11TH OCTOBER,2014  
 

 

 

• Candidates are required to report at respective Dean Office for verification 
of Documents. 

 

 

• After Verification, Candidates are required to fill a Counseling form and will 
deposit requisite fee at cashier’s office. 

 

 

• All Upgraded students (Already Allotted Students) will pay new fee and 
seek reimbursement of old fee from Finance Officer, Lucknow University, 
Lucknow 

 

 



List of candidates Recommended for Admission in BSc. Course 

Allottment of seats under various sub category ( DP/FF/ UE/ PH/CT) 

 

NAME REG. NO. CAT SUBJECTS FEE(Rs.) 
Samya Trivedi 100106407 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 

(SFC) 
22775 

Monik Singh 100102110 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Saurabh Patel 100104804 OBC P.M. Geo. 12169 
Sonali Shankar  D/O Dileep 

Shankar 
OBCUE PCM 9669 

Alok Yadav 100103836 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Rakhi Singh 100106146 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Aniket Sharma 100104158 OBC Phy,Math, Comp. 
Sci. (SFC) 

21775 

Saroj Kumar 100107454 SC Phy,Math, Comp. 
Sci. (SFC) 

21775 

Deep Raj 100105591 SC ZBC 11669 
Shrrainshi  Tewari 100100500 Gen Phy,Math, Elec. 

(SFC) 
22775 

Apoorva Mishra 100100546 Gen Bot,Chem,Genetics 
& Gen (SFC) 

39669 

Seenam Khan D/O Aftab Ahmad GenDP ZBC 11669 
Pratigya Mishra 100100835 Gen Phy,Math, Comp. 

Sci. (SFC) 
21775 

Yash  Gupta 100102980 Gen Bot,Chem,Genetics 
& Gen (SFC) 

39669 

Akansha  100105293 Gen Phy,Math, Comp. 
Sci. (SFC) 

21775 

Udyaditya Roy 100102431 Gen Bot,Chem,Genetics 
& Gen (SFC) 

39669 



Manshi Vaish 100103985 Gen Bot,Chem,Genetics 
& Gen (SFC) 

39669 

Kirti Agarwal 100100047 Gen Z. B. Geo. 14169 
Fayaz Ahead 100106115 OBC Bot,Chem,Genetics 

& Gen (SFC) 
39669 

Prashant Verma 100104577 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Abhay Kumar Soni 100102670 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Ayush Gupta 100100306 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Rishabh Kumar 100103307 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Gita Bisht 100104125 Gen Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Neha Balmiki 100104146 SC Bot,Chem,Genetics 
& Gen (SFC) 

39669 

Minali Banua 100107533 SC Bot,Chem,Genetics 
& Gen (SFC) 

39669 

Raj Kaushal 100101336 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Hira Quddoos 100108316 OBC Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Kanchan Pandey 100100323 GNDP Chem. Botany 
Zoology 

11669 

Harshita Kapoor 1001044523 Gen Physics Maths 
Comp. Sc (SFC) 

21775 

Mohd. Imran Javed 100105561 Gen Physics Maths 
Comp. Sc (SFC) 

21775 
 
 

Shivam Kumar 
Prajapati 

100101185 OBC Physics Maths 
Comp. Sc (SFC) 

21775 

Vivek Kumar 
Mishra 

100105509 Gen Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

Ankit Kumar Verma 100104129 Gen Phy,Math, Elec. 
(SFC) 

22775 

DigDarshak Mishra 100103578 Gen Bot,Chem,Genetics 
& Gen (SFC) 

39669 



 

 

 

List of candidates Recommended for Admission in BA (Hons) English Course 

 NAME. REG. NO SUBJECTS FEE(Rs.) 
1.  Maogya Sahay C/OSrinath 

Sahay 
BA (Hons) English 17975.00 

2.  Naman Srivastava 100800032 BA (Hons) English 17975.00 
3.  Snigdha Singh 100800113 BA (Hons) English 17975.00 

4.  Manan Arora 100800068 BA (Hons) English 17975.00 

5.  Udbhav Singh Chauhan S/O Smt. R 
Singh 

BA (Hons) English 17975.00 

 

 

List of candidates Recommended for Admission in BBA Course 

 

S.No. Name Fathers Name. Category Subject 
Allotted 

Fee(Rs.) 

1.  Abhinav Srivastava  S R Srivastava Gen BBA 30975.00 

2.  Malik Mohd. Suhaib Malik abdus Samad Gen BBA (IB) 30975.00 

 

 

 

 

 



 

List of candidates Recommended for Admission in BCom. Course 

 

NAME REGN. NO. CAT SUBJECT COURSE FEE(Rs.) 

Mohd. Saif 100205997 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ashwarya Pal 100201926 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Mohd. Danish 
Ahmad 

100202766 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Rupali Verma 100200464 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Deeksha 
Goswami 

100201327 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Rahul Kumar 
Yadav 

100203136 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anshi Madhesia 100204763 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Vishal Kasaudhan 100205507 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Aradhana Yadav 100201631 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Faiz azeem 100204896 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Dharmendra 
Kumar 

100204207 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Amit Kushwaha 100203940 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ajay Kumar 
Yadav 

100200970 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Rajat Gupta 100202494 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Arati Yadav 100202089 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Devendra 
Bhushan 

100203054 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Simaran Jaiswal 100205363 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Nikita Chaursiya 100202940 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Aditya Kumar 
Verma 

100200572 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Mahvish Khanam 100200180 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shubhashish 
Lodhi 

100202422 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Narindra Kumar 
Kashyap 

100203908 OBC(DP) B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ayush Verma 100204419 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Pooja Soni 100200547 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Abhishek yadav 100201754 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Aman Kumar  100205384 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shohel 
Mohammad 

100204197 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Himani Gupta 100203141 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sumit Jaiswal 100205351 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Anjali Verma 100200356 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sher Mohammad 100200049 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sandeep Verma 100206027 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sanjeet Kumar  
Verma 

100206079 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ashmita Gupta 100202753 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shiv Lal 100202307 ST Bcom Regular 8069 

Amit Kumar 100203434 SC  Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Pratima Verma 100206155 S.C. Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Shubham Arya 100201913 S.C. Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Rashid Khan 100204423 Gen Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Tushar Sharma 100201351 Gen Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Divya Singh 100205740 Gen Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Himani Srivastava 100202356 Gen Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Mamta Singh 100201908 Gen Bcom S.F.C. 25975 
Nishant Singh 100204173 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Arpit Singh 100205866 Gen B.Com.(H) S.F.C. 30975 
Vivek Kumar 100202608 OBC B.Com.(H) S.F.C. 30975 
Sanchit Poonam 
Kunam Krishna  

100200712 OBC 
(D.P) 

B.Com.(H) S.F.C. 30975 

Amit Verma 100204247 S.C. B.Com.(H) S.F.C. 30975 

Rajendra Kumar 100204816 S.C. B.Com.(H) S.F.C. 30975 

Sakshi Mishra 100200440 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Aditi Khandelwal 100206185 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Himanshu Sonkar 100203832 SC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Rachit Vaish 100201613 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Farheen Bano 100203242 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Amit Kumar 
Yadav 

100201901 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Mohd. Tufel 100203665 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Durgesh Kumar 
Singh 

100204181 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ansal Rastogi 100204855 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anpurna Dubey 100204972 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Harshit Rawat 100202097 SC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Uma Arora 100205903 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Yash Khanna 100202218 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Astha Mishra 100204199 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sakshi Srivastava 100202523 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ritik Raj 100204271 SC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Gaurav Chand   Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shubham Bharti 100201869 SC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Umesh Kumar 100201139 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Digvijay Kumar 100201433 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Kirti Agarwal 100203586 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Aman Tiwari 100205814 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Priyanka Kumari   OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shadik Anvar 100204650 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shruti Srivastava 100201905 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shankar Kumar 
Dhanuk 

100203426 SC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shivangi Mishra 100203963 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ayan Mishra 100203674 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Mausam Chandra 100202388 SC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Umang Rastogi 100206358 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Yash Gupta 100201175 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anurag Kumar 
Srivastava 

100204769 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anam Ubaid 100201014 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sakshi Srivastava 100202523 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Pratibha Shukla 100203661 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anshuman Shukla 100203259 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Vaibhav Tiwari 100204080 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Akshat Goel 100200171 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Uravashi Singh 100200146 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sanidhya Singh  100204692 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Kavita Chaturvedi 100200092 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Eram Khan 100203119 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Syed Shahwaz Ali 100205874 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Nikita Mishra 100202058 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Unnati gupta 100204750 B.Com. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anjali Tripathi 100201344 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Sumit Singh 100202589 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Shiwangee Singh 100202871 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Arti Shukla 100200455 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Himani Srivastava 100202356 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Arpit Singh 100205866 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Kavya Singh 
Barda 

100202274 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anjali  100203203 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Deepak Mishra 100203714 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Chetna Singh 100205215 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Anshuman Singh 100200315 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Akshat Sharma 100200079 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Abdul Kareem 100200079 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Tayyaba Islam 100201226 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Annpurna Dube 100204972 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Isha Dhanwani 100203839 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Mohd. Sakeeb 100206111 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Mohd. Imad 100204771 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Abdullah 
Agam Singh 100205937 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Rishav Gupta 100204021 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Asif Ali 100204326 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Tannu Singh 100203697 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Apoorva Singh 100202570 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Akriti Singh 100206211 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Nirbhay Kumar 
Sharma 

100202519 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shawayz Yousuf 
Khan  

100202650 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shruti Srivastava 100201905 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Abhyuday Tiwari 100202293 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Buity Singh 100202767 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Nikita Kohli 100206240 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Rishabh Malhotra 100200748 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Shalini Singh 100203070 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Kaveri Mishra 100201483 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Sanskar 
Maheshwari 

100203457 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Kavya Srivastava 100205002 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Adil Khan 100200070 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Dhru Sarivastava 100200683 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Sakshi Pahuja 100202724 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Aman Ullah 100202126 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Isha Singh 100204218 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Anshi Rastogi 100205235 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Abdul Ahmad 
Khan  

100202236 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shubham Rai 100206270 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Saltanat Akram 100206262 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Vivek Mehrotra 100206141 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Mohd. Tufail 100203665 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Mohd. Shabib 100206111 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Sneha Barutia 100201995 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Anurag Kumar 
Srivastava 

100204769 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shubhangi Singh 100205001 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Saumya Singh 100205287 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Durgesh Kumar 
Singh 

100204181 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Hiba Shaikh 100201116 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Ekansh Saxena 100201543 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
S. Khanna 100202218 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Akansha Gupta 100201679 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Satyam Umar 100203521 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Yash Trivedi   Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Shashi Kumar 
Singh 

100200735 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Anupriya Singh 100201311 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Shivangi 
Upadhyaya 

100203478 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Shlok Jain 100204291 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Apoorva Tiwari 100201230 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Maryam Fatima 100206201 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Arshad Ali 100204128 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Anurag Rai 100200088 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Uday Pratap 
Singh 

100200894 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Arya Shukla   Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Mohd Hamrud 
Khan 

100201982 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Jyotsna Singh 100203089 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Shubham Pal 
Suryavanshi 

100200246 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Ravi Kumar 
Singh 

100206030 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Mohd. Uzair 100206057 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



Vikas Singh 100201603 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Avinash Tiwari 100206249 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Sakshi Mishra 100200440 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Shailendra Kumar 
Shukla 

100206039 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Jai Pratap Singh 100205245 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Nilesh 100200430 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Krishna Singh 100205935 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
M.D. Shyam 100206285 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Devang Sharma 100204322 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Swatantra Tiwari 100205023 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Shivam Singh 100200041 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Amit Pal Singh 100203449 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Abdullah Ovaish 100205088 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Pulkit Singhal 100200227 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Lav Kumar Singh 100205436 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Aayush Singh 100202669 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Raza Abbas 100205008 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Vijay Kumar 
Barua 

100201479 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Gulraz Fataima 100206005 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Aman Gupta 100205294 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Mayank Shukla 100203120 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Abhishek Saha 100205990 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Gauravdeep Singh 
Narula 

100203470 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Nishant Singh 100204173 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Durgesh mishra 100201211 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Mamleshwar 
Rastogi 

100202022 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Adhiraj Kumar 
Rastogi 

100202728 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 



ManPreet Singh 100202039 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Manjeet Singh 100203542 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Mahendra Singh 
Negi 

100202064 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Abhishek Kumar 
Singh 

100200772 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 

Mohd. Vaseem 1.002E+09 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Kratika Vaish 100206190 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975 
Yash Gupta 100201175 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Anurag Kumar 
Srivastava 

100204769 Gen` B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Anam Ubaid 100201014 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Sakshi Srivastava 100202523 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Pratibha Shukla 100203661 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Anshuman Shukla 100203259 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Vaibhav Tiwari 100204080 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Akshat Goel 100200171 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Umang Rastogi 100206358 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Uravashi Singh 100200146 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Sanidhya Singh  100204692 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Kavita Chaturvedi 100200092 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Eram Khan 100203119 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Syed Shahwaz Ali 100205874 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Nikita Mishra 100202058 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

 
Unnati gupta 100204750 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

 
 

Anjali Tripathi 100201344 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
 

Sumit Singh 100202589 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Shiwangee Singh 100202871 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Arti Shukla 100200455 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 



Himani Srivastava 100202356 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Arpit Singh 100205866 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Kavya Singh 
Barda 

100202274 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Anjali  100203203 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Deepak Mishra 100203714 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Chetna Singh 100205215 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Anshuman Singh 100200315 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Akshat Sharma 100200079 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Abdul Kareem 100200079 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Tayyaba Islam 100201226 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Annpurna Dube 100204972 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Isha Dhanwani 100203839 Gen. B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Mohd. Sakeeb 100206111 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Mohd. Imad 
Abdullah 

100204771 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Agam Singh 100205937 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Rishav Gupta 100204021 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Ashif Ali 100204326 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Tannu Singh 100203697 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Apoorva Singh 100202570 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Akriti Singh 100206211 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Nirbhay Kumar 
Sharma 

100202519 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shawayz Yousuf 
Khan  

100202650 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shruti Srivastava 100201905 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Abhyuday Tiwari 100202293 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Buity Singh 100202767 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Nikita Kohli 100206240 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Rishabh Malhotra 100200748 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Shalini Singh 100203070 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Kaveri Mishra 100201483 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 



Sanskar 
Maheshwari 

100203457 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Kavya Srivastava 100205002 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Adil Khan 100200070 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Dhru Sarivastava 100200683 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Sakshi Pahuja 100202724 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Aman Ullah 100202126 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Isha Singh 100204218 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Anshi Rastogi 100205235 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Abdul Ahmad 
Khan  

100202236 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shubham Rai 100206270 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Saltanat Akram 100206262 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Vivek Mehrotra 100206141 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Mohd. Tufail 100203665 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Mohd. Shabib 100206111 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Sneha Barutia 100201995 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Anurag Kumar 
Srivastava 

100204769 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shubhangi Singh 100205001 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Saumya Singh 100205287 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Durgesh Kumar 
Singh 

100204181 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Hiba Shaikh 100201116 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Ekansh Saxena 100201543 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
S. Khanna 100202218 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Akansha Gupta 100201679 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Satyam Umar 100203521 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Yash Trivedi  Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Shashi Kumar 
Singh 

100200735 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Anupriya Singh 100201311 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Shivangi 
Upadhyaya 

100203478 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 



Shlok Jain 100204291 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Apoorva Tiwari 100201230 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Maryam Fatima 100206201 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Arshad Ali 100204128 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Anurag Rai 100200088 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Uday Pratap 
Singh 

100200894 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Arya Shukla  Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Mohd Hamrud 
Khan 

100201982 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Jyotsna Singh 100203089 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Shubham Pal 
Suryavanshi 

100200246 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Ravi Kumar 
Singh 

100206030 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Mohd. Uzair 100206057 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Vikas Singh 100201603 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Avinash Tiwari 100206249 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Sakshi Mishra 100200440 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Shailendra Kumar 
Shukla 

100206039 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Jai Pratap Singh 100205245 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Nilesh 100200430 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Krishna Singh 100205935 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
M.D. Shyam 100206285 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Devang Sharma 100204322 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Swatantra Tiwari 100205023 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Shivam Singh 100200041 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Amit Pal Singh 100203449 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Abdullah Ovaish 100205088 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Pulkit Singhal 100200227 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Lav Kumar Singh 100205436 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Aayush Singh 100202669 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Raza Abbas 100205008 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 



Vijay Kumar 
Barua 

100201479 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Gulraz Fataima 100206005 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Aman Gupta 100205294 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Mayank Shukla 100203120 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Abhishek Saha 100205990 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Gauravdeep Singh 
Narula 

100203470 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Nishant Singh 100204173 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Durgesh mishra 100201211 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

 
Mamleshwar 
Rastogi 

100202022 OBC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Adhiraj Kumar 
Rastogi 

100202728 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

ManPreet Singh 100202039 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Manjeet Singh 100203542 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Mahendra Singh 
Negi 

100202064 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Abhishek Kumar 
Singh 

100200772 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Mohd. Vaseem 1002047251 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Kratika Vaish 100206190 Gen B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Sakshi Mishra 100200440 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 
Aditi 
Khandelwal 

100206185 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Himanshu 
Sonkar 

100203832 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Rachit Vaish 100201613 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Farheen Bano 100203242 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Amit Kumar 
Yadav 

100201901 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Mohd. Tufel 100203665 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 



Durgesh Kumar 
Singh 

100204181 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Ansal Rastogi 100204855 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Anpurna Dubey 100204972 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Harshit Rawat 100202097 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Uma Arora 100205903 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Yash Khanna 100202218 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Astha Mishra 100204199 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Sakshi 
Srivastava 

100202523 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Ritik Raj 100204271 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Gaurav Chand  Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shubham Bharti 100201869 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Umesh Kumar 100201139 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Digvijay Kumar 100201433 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Kirti Agarwal 100203586 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Aman Tiwari 100205814 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Priyanka 
Kumari 

 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shadik Anvar 100204650 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shruti 
Srivastava 

100201905 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shankar Kumar 
Dhanuk 

100203426 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Shivangi Mishra 100203963 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 



Ayan Mishra 100203674 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Mausam 
Chandra 

100202388 Gen  B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

Kushagra 
Kaushal 

100200036 SC B.Com. S.F.C. 25975.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of candidates Recommended for Admission in BA. Course 

 

SNo. NAME REGN.  NO. CAT SUBJECTS FEE(Rs.) 
1 Kajal Bajpai 100100209 Gen French, Ling., Jyotir 

Vigyan 
7669.00 

2 Mohit Mishra S/O Maya 
Mishra 

GenUE French, Ling., Jyotir 
Vigyan 

7669.00 

      3 Tushar Kumar S/O Shyam Kumar SCUE Eng., Soci., Edu. 5419.00 
4 Babar Ali 100303821 OBC Arab Cul, Urdu, Persian 4669.00 
5 Kajal Bajpai K K Bajpai Gen French, Ling., Jyotir 

Vigyan 
7669.00 

 

 

 

 


